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Oittaan viikkokisat → Oittaan viikkokisat 7.8.2016

No  

Yleinen

Yrjö Munukka

Jan Lindroos

Jori Nurminen

Vili Neuvonen

Joni Nevalainen

Samuel Hänninen

Sami berghem

Sami Lindholm

Toni Koski

Ossi Valta

Kaj Sunn

Jouni Partanen

Johannes Huhtala

Ardi Roomelt

Kaitsu Kinnunen

Tero Idström

Jani Helenius

terho pekkarinen

Roy Takala

Jussi-Pekka Hakola

Max Westerberg

Roman Trishin

Juri Chepelev

Antti Kärkkäinen

Jukka Vääräkangas

Pekka Uusitalo

Juha Pohjalainen

Juniorit

Kivi Knuuti

Eemeli Kärkkäinen

Juulia Lähde

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220


Oittaan viikkokisat → Oittaan viikkokisat 7.8.2016 • 07.12.2025 11:24 (2)

No  

Juhana Lähde

Vili Lindgren

Lauri Luoto

Mikko Laurila

Leo Pekkarinen

Altti Saastamoinen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220


Oittaan viikkokisat → Oittaan viikkokisat 7.8.2016 • 07.12.2025 11:24 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Yleinen

1 Antti Kärkkäinen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 -4 51

2 Juha Pohjalainen 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 52

3 Jan Lindroos 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 -2 53

3 Max Westerberg 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 53

5 Roy Takala 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 -1 54

5 Kaj Sunn 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 -1 54

7 Kaitsu Kinnunen 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 0 55

8 Sami Lindholm 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 56

8 Ardi Roomelt 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 +1 56

8 Ossi Valta 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 +1 56

8 Jani Helenius 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 +1 56

12 Jukka Vääräkangas 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 +2 57

12 Samuel Hänninen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 +2 57

14 Toni Koski 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 +3 58

15 Roman Trishin 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 +4 59

15 Yrjö Munukka 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 +4 59

17 Jussi-Pekka Hakola 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 61

17 Tero Idström 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 +6 61

19 Juri Chepelev 2 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 +7 62

20 Joni Nevalainen 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +8 63

20 Jouni Partanen 3 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +8 63

22 Vili Neuvonen 2 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 7 3 3 +9 64

23 Jori Nurminen 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 2 5 +10 65

24 Pekka Uusitalo 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 +12 67

24 terho pekkarinen 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 +12 67

26 Sami berghem 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 5 3 3 +13 68

26 Johannes Huhtala 3 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 7 2 2 +13 68

Juniorit

1 Altti Saastamoinen 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 +3 58

2 Eemeli Kärkkäinen 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 +7 62

3 Vili Lindgren 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 2 3 +8 63

4 Leo Pekkarinen 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 +10 65

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220


Oittaan viikkokisat → Oittaan viikkokisat 7.8.2016 • 07.12.2025 11:24 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Kivi Knuuti 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 +13 68

6 Mikko Laurila 3 4 2 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 +16 71

7 Lauri Luoto 3 4 5 7 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 6 4 5 3 4 +18 73

8 Juhana Lähde 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 2 +26 81

9 Juulia Lähde 4 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 3 6 4 5 6 6 6 +38 93

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 2.9 3.6 3.3 4.4 3.2 3.4 3.8 3.5 3.8 3.8 3.3 2.7 3.1 3.5 3.6 4.1 2.8 3.1 61.9

Difficulty 3 13 7 10 6 9 17 11 15 16 8 1 4 12 14 18 2 5 6.9

Birdie -1 8 1 5 8 3 4 2 2 1 5 12 6 3 4 11 11 86 13%

Par 0 24 17 18 13 25 19 13 17 14 16 18 22 24 17 15 12 23 16 323 50%

Bogey 1 4 14 9 10 6 9 13 14 14 15 10 2 5 11 8 15 6 165 25%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 2 2 4 6 3 6 2 2 4 8 5 1 2 54 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 18 3%

Other >3 2 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305649
https://discgolfmetrix.com/306220

